

International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Membranas de Quitosana com Extrato Etanólico de Própolis: Caracterização de um novo biomaterial Chitosan Membrane whit Ethanol Extract of Propolis: Characterization of a new biomaterial" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Felipe Soares Sena, Marina de Oliveira Cardoso Macêdo,

Haroldo Reis Alves de Macêdo, João Marcelo de Castro e Sousa

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

Journal Web: www.ijera.com

Journal Type: Online & Print (Both)

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2248-9622

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 9

Publication Month: September

Publication Year: 2020



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

E-mail ID: ijera.editor@gmail.com

Web: www.ijera.com